Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM COV PATENTS ONLY	
Please record the attached document.		
Total number of pages including cover sl	heet, attachments, and document:5	
A. Name of conveying party(ies): [1] Scott A. CARLYLE [2] Sharon J. PARK [3] John J. RAE [4] Brian D. SCHIELKE [5] Kevin R. TASSISTRO B. Additional name(s) of conveying		A. Name and address of receiving party(ies): SRI SPORTS LIMITED 6-9, WAKINOHAMA-CHO 3-CHOME, CHUO-KU, KOBE-SHI, HYOGO, JAPAN
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	,	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	
Other B. Execution Date: [1]-[4] July [5] August 30, 2010	20, 2010 and	
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/30	<u>56,202</u> 1	3. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached?] Yes ⊠ No
C. Title of Application: A DISI	PLAY DEVICE	
Name and address of party to whom a concerning document should be mailed.	correspondence 6. T	otal number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Edward P. Walker	7.	Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 320856 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	0-4850 66-6400	credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to eposit account number 15-0461.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belie original document. Edward P. Walky Registration No. 3 Jesse O. Collier Registration No. 53,8	1.450	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: September 7, 2010
-/-/		

WORLDWIDE ASSIGNMENT

na variati		(1) <u>C</u>	ARLYLE, Scott A.	(5)	TASSISTRO, Kevin R.	
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2) P	ARK, Sharon J.	(6)		
	of Inventor(s)	(3) R	AE, John J.			
			CHIELKE, Brian D.	(8)		
		each of t	n consideration of the sum of on the undersigned, the receipt and coassign, and hereby does assign	sufficiency of	 and other good and valuable of which are hereby acknowledge set over to 	consideration paid to d, each undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	SRI Sports Limited			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	6-9, Wakinohama-cho	3-chome	, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, H	yogo,
	Assigna	, .,	Japan			
(11)	Insert	entire rig countrie includin substitut includin grants, s	ght, title and interest for the Units: in the invention; in all applications and all provisional, non-pie and reissue application(s), incast the right to file foreign application as Letters Patent, certificate	ited States of A cations for pake provisional, di- cluding any ap- ations under the es, utility mode	Is heirs, successors, assigns and America as defined in 35 U.S.C. out or similar rights on the inventisional, continuation, internation plication(s) filed in any country ne provisions of any treaty or cools, confirmations, extensions, rd J.S. and in all other countries or	§100 and for all other tion, said applications mal, confirmation. based thereon, and evention; and in all essues and
	Identification, such as Title, Case	-	A Display Device D2010-21-	168/TJS)		
	Number or Foreign		· :	46229		
	Application Number	•). dication for patent in the United	C
		even dat	e herewith or	recured an app	meation for patent in the Onited	States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on		<u> </u>		
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13) U	S. Application Sertal Number		29/366,202	
	Applications	filed				
applica interfer or prov Assign issue ar to conv that thi	e separate assignments in c 2) Each undersigned agration or grant for the invent cace. 3) Each undersigned agrasions of the international 4) Each undersigned agrae in the United States and 5) Each undersigned autury and all grants resulting it yet the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned herein the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned herein the necessary or desirable for recordation of this doc	onnection wees to execution and to convention cost to perform said aprilements and assigned, in assigned, in this and him and him and the convention said aprilements to the convention of the c	with such applications and grant atc all papers necessary in connector operate with the Assigned in each of the all papers and documents and for Protection of Industrial Prom all affirmative acts which meaning in which the Assigned in requests the Commissioner of the opplication(s) to the said Assigned and that he has not executed, are sheirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	s as the Assignection with any overy way possed perform any operty or similarly be necessariay file a pater the U.S. Paterne, as Assigned will not exertly all the power suning authorities.	y interference which may be decible in obtaining evidence and gract which may be necessary in a greements. y to obtain, maintain or confirm application(s). and Trademark Office and other of the entire interest, and coven coute, any agreement(s) in conflictatives. It is insert on this assignment and y, including the United States Proceedings of the entire including the United States Proceedings of the entire of the entire including the United States Proceedings of the entire of the ent	chared concerning any going forward with such connection with claims a valid grant to the exissuing authorities to ants that he has full right of therewith, and agrees
Date	7/70/(0		Inventor Signature	X/	TO TO THE	(SEAL)
Date	7120/10		Inventor Signature		Comple	_ (SEAL)
Date	7/2-/10		Inventor Signature			(SEAL)
Date	7/20/10	-	Inventor Signature	130	Colina	- · · ·
Date			Inventor Signature	101/10	- CAMAIL	_ (SEAL)
			- "			_ (SEAL)
Date	This assimment should a	referable L	Inventor Signature	hia isusasa	hall Carry Time	_ (SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:						
Date			Wifness			
Date	PLEA	SE SE	E ATTACHED N	OTARIA	L CERTIFICATE	

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACK	NOWLEDGMENT
State of California County of	levi L. Pitts Notary Public, Here Insert Name and Title of the Officery Name(s) of Signer(s) D. Schulke
WALERE L. PITTS Gumenission & 1806314 Rictary Public - California Oracge County Sty Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2012	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature VIIIV VIIIV
Though the information below is not required by law, it.	May prove valuable to persons relying on the document
and could prevent fraudulent removal and re- Description of Attached Document	auacriment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: World Wide	Assignment Dze10-21-168(W)
Document Date: 7/26/20/0	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attecney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:

6/2007 National Notary Association • 9350 De Solo Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA. 91317-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org | Item 45907 | Reorder, Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

of the Contracts					
(1-8)	Insert	(1) _	CARLYLE, Scott A.		TASSISTRO, Kevin R.
(1-0)	Name(s) of inventor(s)	(2)	PARK, Sharon J.	(6)	
	0. 11, (51 <u>10)</u> (3)		RAE, John J.	(7)	
			SCHIELKE, Brian D.		
_		each o	in consideration of the sum of the undersigned, the receipt to assign, and hereby does ass	one dollar (\$1.00) and sufficiency of	i) and other good and valuable consideration paid to which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SRI Sports Limited		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(01)	6-9, Wakinohama-c	ho 3-chome,	Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo,
	v		Јарал		
(11)	Insert	countra includi substitu includa grants,	right, the and interest for the t es: in the invention; in all app ing any and all provisional, no ute and reissue application(s), ing the right to file foreign app such as Letters Patent, certific	Juited States of Andications for pater n-provisional, divi including any applications under the ates, utility model	sheirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, menca as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other it or similar rights on the invention, said applications isional, continuation, international, confirmation, lication(s) filed in any country based thereon, and exprovisions of any treaty or convention; and in all s, confirmations, extensions, reissues and S. and in all other countries on the invention, known
	Identification,		A Display Device D2010-2	1 160/110)	
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign				
	Application Number	•		46229).
		even da	ch the undersigned has (have) te herewith or	executed an appli-	cation for patent in the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) or	n		
(13)	Alternative	(17) 1	I.C. Amuliansian C. J. 188 .)		20/244 202
	Identification for filed	(13) €	J.S. Application Serial Number	T	29/366,202
	Applications				
execute	Each undersigned agrees separate assignments in co	onnection v	with such applications and gra-	its as the Assignee	application and/or grant for the invention and also to
application or proving Assignment of the converted this state and the converted that this state and the converted that the conv	1) Each undersigned agric separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agricion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of grant for the inventional (3) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting frey the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document assignment is binding on (7).	ees to exect onnection vees to exect on and to convention ees to exect Convention ees to perfo any other of corizes and orizes and assigned, a him and his by grants to in order to ment	with such applications and gra- ute all papers necessary in con- cooperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents a for Protection of Industrial P mm all affirmative acts which a country in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assignand that he has not executed, a is heirs, successors, assigns and the finn of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any in	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptory or similar analysis of enecessary to may file a patent at the U.S. Patent aree, as Assignee of my will not execute legal representation. PLC the power to saving authority, is a property of the power to saving authority.	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigitle, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees wes. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark
application or proving Assignment of the converted this state and the converted that this state and the converted that the conv	1) Each undersigned agric separate assignments in ec. 2) Each undersigned agric tion or grant for the invention of grant for the inventioned. 3) Each undersigned agric sistems of the International of the United States and the part of the	ees to exect on and to come to exect on and to come to exect convention tees to perform the company other come and one assigned, and his performand his in order to ment	with such applications and gra- ute all papers necessary in con- cooperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents a for Protection of Industrial P- rm all affirmative acts which a country in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assign- and that he has not executed, as theirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any andersigned on the date(s) opp- undersigned on the date(s) opp-	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executively legal representative. PLC the power to ssuing authority, is ossite the undersigneed of the power to see the control of the power to see the power to se	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigite, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s).
application or provided and application of provided and application of the conversation of the conversatio	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agree ion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here to be necessary or destrable for recordation of this document is whereof, execution with the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution is supported to the execution of the execution	ees to exect on and to comention where to exect convention sets to perform any other coorizes and com said appropriately grants the order to ment teed by the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed by the teed of the execution and the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed of the execution and the teed of the execution and the execution	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at for Protection of Industrial Promail affirmative acts which to ountry in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of pplication(s) to the said Assignent and that he has not executed, as heirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any indersigned on the date(s) oppositions and the firm of OLIFF with the rules of any indersigned on the date(s) oppositions.	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executively legal representative. PLC the power to ssuing authority, is ossite the undersigneed of the power to see the control of the power to see the power to se	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such that the may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees ves. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL)
application or provided Assignments of the converted this that may Office.	1) Each undersigned agric separate assignments in ec. 2) Each undersigned agric tion or grant for the invention of grant for the inventioned. 3) Each undersigned agric sistems of the International of the United States and the part of the	ees to exect on and to comention where to exect convention sets to perform any other coorizes and com said appropriately grants the order to ment teed by the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed by the teed of the execution and the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed of the execution and the teed of the execution and the execution	with such applications and gra- ute all papers necessary in con- cooperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents a for Protection of Industrial P- rm all affirmative acts which a country in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assign- and that he has not executed, as theirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any andersigned on the date(s) opp- undersigned on the date(s) opp-	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executively legal representative. PLC the power to ssuing authority, is ossite the undersigneed of the power to see the control of the power to see the power to se	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigulate, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was, or insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL)
application or provided interfer or provided interfer or provided insulation of the converted interfer of the converted in	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agree ion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here to be necessary or destrable for recordation of this document is whereof, execution with the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution is supported to the execution of the execution	ees to exect on and to comention where to exect convention sets to perform any other coorizes and com said appropriately grants the order to ment teed by the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed by the teed of the execution and the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed of the execution and the teed of the execution and the execution	with such applications and gra- ute all papers necessary in con cooperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents a for Protection of Industrial P rm all affirmative acts which a country in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of aplication(s) to the said Assign and that he has not executed, a is heirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any undersigned on the date(s) opp Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executively legal representative. PLC the power to ssuing authority, is ossite the undersigneed of the power to see the control of the power to see the power to se	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such that the necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigitle, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL)
application or provided interfer or provided and application of the converted and th	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agree ion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here to be necessary or destrable for recordation of this document is whereof, execution with the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution is supported to the execution of the execution	ees to exect on and to comention where to exect convention sets to perform any other coorizes and com said appropriately grants the order to ment teed by the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed by the teed of the execution and the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed of the execution and the teed of the execution and the execution	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at for Protection of Industrial Assigner requests the Commissioner of Industrial Assigner of Industrial Assignment of Other & Berring and that he has not executed as theirs, successors, assigns and the finn of Other & Berring and the Industrial Protection of Industrial Protec	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executively legal representative. PLC the power to ssuing authority, is ossite the undersigneed of the power to see the control of the power to see the power to se	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. To obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees ves. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
application application or provided the same and to convert that this that may Office. Date Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agree ion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here to be necessary or destrable for recordation of this document is whereof, execution with the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution of the execution is supported to the execution of the execution	ees to exect on and to comention where to exect convention sets to perform any other coorizes and com said appropriately grants the order to ment teed by the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed by the teed of the execution and the teed by the teed on the execution and the teed of the execution and the teed of the execution and the execution	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at lor Protection of Industrial Protection of Industrial Promatil affirmative acts which to ountry in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assignee requests the Commissioner of and that he has not executed, as theirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any industrial protection on the date(s) opposition of the date of the Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of similar analysis and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of a will not executive performance of the power to saving authority. It is possible the undersigneed of the undersigneed of the power to saving authority. It is possible the undersigneed of the power to saving authority.	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such that the necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigite, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
application application or provents application or provents and to consider that this shart may Office. The Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in co. 2) Each undersigned agree ion or grant for the invention or grant for the invention of grant for the inventional (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and (5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here in the encessary or desirable for recordation of this document is the encessary or desirable for recordation of this document is binding on (6).	ees to exect on the content of the c	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at for Protection of Industrial Assigner and that he has not executed, as heirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGS comply with the rules of any industrial Protection on the date(s) opposite inventor Signature	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of the control of the con	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigite, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was, or insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
application application or provents application or provents and to convent that this that may Office. Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agree is eparate assignments in concect. 3) Each undersigned agree icon or grant for the inventions of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and (5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment of this document is binding on (6) Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (7). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned here in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on (8). Each undersigned herein assit	ees to exect on and to convention we see to exect convention we see to perform and the corresponding and him and his by grants the order to ment the deby the unforced by the unforced by the corresponding to the correspo	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at for Protection of Industrial Assigner and that he has not executed, as heirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGS comply with the rules of any industrial Protection on the date(s) opposite inventor Signature	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of the control of the U.S. Patent area, as Assigned of the U.S. Patent area, as Assigned of the U.S. Patent area, as Assigned of the control of the power to saving authority. It is the control of the undersigned the control of the undersigned the u	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such that the necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigite, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was. In insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
application application or provential application or provential application of provential application and application of provential application of p	1) Each undersigned agree is separate assignments in concept. 2) Each undersigned agree icon or grant for the invention of grant for the inventional. 3) Each undersigned agree is is the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authry and all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 1. 6) Each undersigned here is the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document is the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document is the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document is successful.	ees to exect on and to come to exect on	with such applications and grante all papers necessary in concoperate with the Assignee in the all papers and documents at for Protection of Industrial Promatl affirmative acts which to ountry in which the Assignee requests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assignand that he has not executed, as heirs, successors, assigns and the finn of OLIFF & BERRIDGI comply with the rules of any industrial promature. Inventor Signature	nts as the Assigned nection with any is every way possible and perform any acceptance of the U.S. Patent aree, as Assignee of a will not execute the U.S. Patent are e, as Assignee of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of the U.S. Patent area, as Assignee of the power to say the power to say the power to say the power to say the power to the pow	e may deem necessary. Interference which may be declared concerning any le in obtaining evidence and going forward with such which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s) and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to the entire interest, and covenants that he has full rigite, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees was, or insert on this assignment any further identification including the United States Patent and Trademark med name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACK	40WLEDGMENT
State of California County of San Diego On Aug 30, 10 before me, Mari personally appeared Keivin R.	bel Franco Notary Public Hero Insert Name and Title of the Officer Tassistro Nama(s) of Signer(s)
OFFICIAL SEAL MARIBEL FRANCO NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA是 COMM. NO. 1815637 SAN DIEGO COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. OCT. 30, 2012	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that ne/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(jes), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the nstrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Place Notary Seat Above	Signature Mulfagnature of Noterly Public
Though the information below is not required by law, it in and could prevent fraudulent removal and real Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Ofther: Signer Is Representing:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Officer Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing:

© 2007 National Molary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org | Item #5507 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827